VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: 11214NAT Diploma of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Education Full Fee: $11,160

Delivery Location: Multiple Locations Subsidised: $6,336

Delivery Modes:  Online with Placement - Part Time (24 Months) Subsidised Concession: $6,036

VET Student Loan Limit:  $18,838
Part Time Intake 1 - February 2025
Non
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study | EFTSL |Full Fee Paying| *VSL Loan Fee |*Total VSL Amount| concession Concession

Study Period 1 Enrolment - 2025

CHCEDS059 Contribute to the health, safety and wellbeing of students 10/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.04 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503

BSBCMM411 Make presentations 10/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.06 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503
Vocational Placement

VPC Vocational Placement 10/02/2025 15/07/2025 4/12/2026 0.03 SO SO SO SO S0
Study Period 2 Enrolment - 2025

NAT11214002 Facilitate Standard Australian English learning for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander children 22/04/2025 15/09/2025 4/12/2026 0.04 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503
Study Period 3 Enrolment - 2025

NAT11214007 Promote pedagogies to support learning motivation in Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander children 14/07/2025 14/11/2025 4/12/2026 0.05 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503

NAT11214003 Facilitate environmental initiatives in Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander school communities 28/07/2025 14/11/2025 4/12/2026 0.14 $930 5186 $1,116 $528 $503
Study Period 4 Enrolment - 2025

NAT11214009 Support inclusion of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Histories and Cultures in the classroom 7/10/2025 16/01/2026 4/12/2026 0.06 $930 $186 S1,116 $528 $503
Study Period 1 Enrolment - 2026

NAT11214004 Apply cultural identity to implement a personal action plan 23/02/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.06 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503

NAT11214006 Develop mathematics knowledge and skills in Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander children 2/03/2026 15/05/2026 4/12/2026 0.14 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503
Study Period 2 Enrolment - 2026

CHCEDSO054 Contribute to teaching of Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander language and culture 20/04/2026 15/06/2026 4/12/2026 0.06 $930 5186 $1,116 $528 $503

NAT11214005 Guide Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander children in science inquiry 5/05/2026 15/07/2026 4/12/2026 0.06 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503
Study Period 3 Enrolment - 2026

NAT11214008 Support Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander children to be active users of digital technologies 13/07/2026 14/08/2026 4/12/2026 0.08 $930 5186 $1,116 $528 $503
Study Period 4 Enrolment - 2026

NAT11214001 Facilitate arts knowledge and skills learning in Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander children 6/10/2026 13/11/2026 4/12/2026 0.07 $930 $186 $1,116 $528 $503

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay =|l+-

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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